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Opis produktu

Patchpanel 24 port 1U KAT7 EK.
PPS7-1024-B Czarny

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Waga

Typ gniazda
Gwarancja

Kolor (wyliczeniowy)

Pozostate parametry

Wymiary

Liczba portéw
Wysokos¢ U
Uwaga

Kategoria kabla

188,99 zt

153,65 zt
NULAGOR00000054
PPS7-1024-B
5901969428346
700

RJ-45

24 mc.

Czarny

Rozmiar: 19" Wymagana liczba
Srub: 4

Dtugos¢: 102 mm Szerokosc: 445
mm Wysokos¢: 44.45 mm

24
1U
CE+WEEE

CAT 7
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